l!l Alberta Health

SerViBES www.albertahealthservices.ca

Official Administrator and Executive Expense Report
Name Dr. Andrew Pattullo
Title Senior Medical Director, Informatics
Location Calgary
Expenses submitted during the month of March 2014

Feb-14 Expense Claim Meetings & Conference 668 92 1,133 814 2,707 214

Total $ 668 3 92 _$ 1,133 $ 814 § 2,707 $ 214§ - % =

Total for
the Month § 2,921

Maximum daily single meal expense claimed in the month $ 21
Maximum daily base hotel rate claimed in the month $ 229 US
Non economy air travel in the month $ -

1) Travel expenses
Includes local and out of province/country travel expenses. Other travel includes items such as
taxis, parking mileage, car rental and other expenses related to travel,

2) Professional Development
Includes conference, seminar and course registration fees and material

3) Hosting and Hospitality expenses
Hospitality and Hosting expenses may be incurred to advance AHS' mission, vision and values. For example, may include working lunches with staff and prospective employees
meetings with government officials, dignitaries, public interest groups, donors other public or private organizations.

4) Other
Other expenses include expenses incurred in the normal course of business that are required for work purposes. May include small item technology purchases, books, etc.

Car allowance and any other employment benefits reported in the annual financial statements are excluded from this report



AHS - AP Processing - internal Use Only

.‘. Alb&ﬂﬁ Health Naming Convention:

Voucher #

S GF‘JEC&S Payment Req u iSition T4A/NR Applicable? - If ves, indicate line & amt

Flease Note: Onfy 1 Invoice per Payment Requisition {Muttiple Invaices = Multiple Payment Retpuisiicns)
This Form should only be used for exceptions to Markview or if no invoice exists.

PAYEE INFORMATION {Check one only) 1] Vendor | Patient [ |Other (example Volunteer)
Invoice Date  [09-Apr-14 Invoice Numbe
Vendor Name ANDREW L.S. PATTULLD
|Address [City  [CALGARY
Province/State [Postal Code Count
Are original attachments to be mailed with chegque? YEs [vINO
Payment Details : Non-Po Invoice [ ] ‘TServT;ﬁ’O Pmt [ ] [No Invoice [ ]
Reason for Expense &for [IT Leadership Meetings in Red Deer on 7th February and 17th March 2014 AND HIMSS 2014 Conference in
Business case: Florida 23 to 27 February 2014

if claiming for meals/travel/accommodation, and the amount exceeds the limit stated in Policy 1122 “Appendix A" Rationale is Required
Cells that are locked {complete calculations) are Aqua. Cells requiring selection from dropdown menu are shaded Crange

FINANCE CODE/ACCOUNTING DISTRIBUTION Completion of the "Cost Effective Method used” Coumn 15 required. If you

seiect "No™ in this column, Further Explanation is REQUIRED i the "Rationale
Q
{Departments must provide Complete Cading) I Required” section beiow

i Cost
Corp/BUlCrg Location Functional Expense/Secondary :
(I applicable) (If applicable) Centre/Primary Account iﬂ&cﬁ\;& Si?)‘{a?:; " (fs G?t;rabi Total
e.g. 101 eg 9000 | eg 71135050044 e.g. 69500001 Us:d“?"’w Pticanic)

101 0005 71125403052 62314000 Yes mg’s* 2921 i

Canadian us [ ] Other _[;F, TOTAL PAYMENT & .
CAPITAL PROJECT CODING (If moie space is needed for coding. pleass attach an additional sheet) 5
T o S W
Cost Expense GST
Project Task Expsnse Type Expense Org. Effective? Sub - Total I applicable) Total
YiIN
Canadian | | us || Other | | TOTAL PAYMENT

Rationale is Required for expenses that are not Cost Effective:(Supporting analysis and documentation must be attached to form)

AUTHORIZATION ;
Requisitioned by (Print Name) Position Title/Program Group Date IPhone# ;

DR. ANDREW PATTULLO |SENIOR MEDICAL DIRECTOR, INFORMATICS 8-Apr-14

1 attest that | have read and understand all applicable policies of Alberta Health Seryices that pertain to these expenses, and confirm expenses being claimed are in compliance with such nolicies.

| attest the expenses enciosed in this claim are for valid business purposes for Alberte Health Services and thal this claim has not been previously claimed by the claimant or on their
behalf from Alberta Health Services or any other Organization.

| attest the expenses submitted in this claim have been incurred by using a cost effective method, otherwise rationale and SUpportng analysis is provided above.

Approved by (Print Name) Signaturs; 1 by signing this form. attes! that | am camphant 1o all the soove statements  |Date
PENNY RAE ,_ém,,, Aniie
f

Title/Program Group e’
ACTING CIO
1) All employee reimbursements must be submi & Working Session Expense Claim form,

2) All cheques and attachments will be mailed out by Accounts Payable. Chieques will NOT be pulied and retumed to departments for mailing
i ete/i erh iZe G = ions will be relumed ithout processing

by AHS under the autnonty of sechion 20(b} of the Health information Act HHA} and sectans 33 ¢} and 34{2) of the Fraedom of informat.on and Protec ¢t
of Prvacy (FOIPJAct, respectively, for the purpose of administenng AHS Frocurs to Pay progran For more informestion queshans o concenn about the Colecnon bse or disc'usury of ol ekl or peisana!
mformation, please contact Mark Patka, Director Accounts Payabia at 780-7735-0506 or email Marx Palka@albertahsalthservices ca

09703 pos (2013-05)




W W Atherte Hegalt
g 1 Vil

.

TRAVEL, HOSPITALITY & WORKING SESSION EXPENSE CLAIM

SECTION A: EMPLOYEE DETAILS {for AHS Staff ONLY)

© Enter employee # {oid) and Emplayee # (E-People) if your payroll has migrated fo the New E-People payroll system
* Indicate N/A in the Empioyee # (E-People) if your payrofi has not migrated to the New E-Peaple payrolf sysfem
* If you are a new employee and your payroll is E-People you will only have an Empioyee # (E-People)

Expense Date From: —J

To
Travel Period from: 2 To &Wﬁw
Out-of-Province Travel £ v

Neme: DR ANDREU PRITUILD

Location: ﬁ&_{ Q )‘/

Employee # (E-PeopI;]:

Dept:

DOFA Level:

Z7

Position (Title):

SNE MEDICAL PIKECTOR szaf S,
Untonl Business Phon

(if appiicable}

Project Numb
CAPITAL PROJECT CODING ONLY - IRLENHmber

Project Task Number

Expenditure Organization

Expenditure Type

Etai - Section B: Travel - Pg 2 Total - Section C&D: Other & Foreign Expenses - Pg3 TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT
Bal . Functional Total Bal : . Secondary/ Total
Pq Unit HEEtHn Centre (FC) Expense Unit Location Furictional Gentre (F) Expense Expense Total Section B 3' 3
P L0/ 10005 | THsR03p32) #693-3L | |40/ |000s | THA5 403032 67314000 4457 677] | Totar section can 922854
2B : (0 | 0005 |7/(25 #0 3632, C0O\f860.§3| |Less Cash Advance
2C
= — | TOTAL CLAM (52 984
Z‘! & **User to enter Coding & $ Amounts (% 88?, ﬁ‘?l‘"
NOTE: This section auto fills from page 2AY 2B, 2C & 2D NOTE: These fields do not automatically fill for Section C & D

SECTION F: AUTHORIZATION

I eitest the exponses escosad o s Jom are for valid business purpeses for Alberta Health Seivizes and that the
1 atles! thal expinses subritled n this (1107 s been cutred by using & cost effactive method, cthenwse ralnple and SUPROTMY analysis w pro g above

I, by segning this Torm. altest that | am como ad Lo af the abs
Employee Signature:

* slpteneals

| afiest that | ha = read and understant the "Travel, Hospea'iy and ¥ otking Session Expense & abey (11227 ¢l Alberta Hezlth Services and conbtrn axpenses baing claimied are (1 compkanca wih such poficy

"um has noi been previously clatmed by me of on avy beball from Alberla Health Senaces or any olhet Organmakion,

Treve!, Hospitality and Working Session Experses Policy - Dogument# 1122

Date @g} 49 qerd

! anest thet expenses submitied i 1 Caim Iave boen mourred by ysing a oot electi s metr il olbere e ratiarate and 2UppOMINg ansiys s o pr rded shova

e
i sttest thal | have read and undersisnd the ™ e e, Hospriadly & +d Works 4 Sassion Expanse Prley {‘nﬁ, “of Albanis Mealih Sarvices and conbrm expenses betig ceimed are n comphiance wih such poicy

1 gite i he expenses enciosed in This Cam anm f val'd busmess purpases for Ahara Heelth Services and thal this clainh has nol been previcusly claimed by the clamart o o tnerr bahalf from Albera Health S¢ sces of any other Organaaton

Approved claim form with receipts should be sent by the
approver direclly 10 Accounts Payable for processing.

Approved By (PRINT ONLY): DOFA Level Position # Phone # Ext
—
L by sgmng thus Fa v, aMest tat | am cor nliam to af the sbove statemants .
) Signature: Title Date
Tattest thal | he e read and wderstand tho “Traef. Howpiakly and » “kitg Session Expense Po - [11.2)" ol Albens Health Ser - es and confirm expenses beog clar ed are - Gomplange with such poiir,
1 arles! i experises enciesrd in o clan are for il busine «5 puUIPoses for Albarla He alth Serveess snd that (s <ara has nat been previousyy eleimed | ihe tlavam  on thes tehat from Alberip Hoallh Sarvicas or any cther Organa aton
i altest thol expenses s.dmmed in tus clain have Bean nounsd by using a cosl eifech « method, otherwr u rationale and supperting a0 os 15 provided abg s
Approved By (PRINT ONLY}: DOFA Level Position # Phone # Ext
—_———
i, By sgrIng 1 forr, attest that | am comphas te 8l the above ¢'atements -
Signature: Title Date

Health and Personal mformation on this form is coflected by AHS under the authorty of section 20(b) of the Health
adamystensg AHS Procure fo Pay program.

information Act (HIA) and sections 33(c) and 34(2) of the Freedom of information and Protection of Favacy (FOIP) Act. respectively, for the purpose of

-10of 3-

09704 pos(Rev2013-05)



EXPENSE CLAIM DETAILS

S ——
l Enter Finance Coding 101 0005 71125403032 [

Emp # (E-People}

if expenses incurred are for muitiple FC's please use pages 2B,2C,2D (after pg3) as there should be one FC per page OR if more lines are required for the same FC
§ amount on slip, DQ NOT separate any taxes (eg. GST). Secondary/Expense codes are not required in this section as they are pre-dstermined by the system.
—_— — R L Aatt sl A

Page 2A
use these additional pages. Enter (ofal

Rates applicable $6.506 per km for under 5,000km/yr or $0.47 per km for over 5 Q02kmiyr or_per Union Agreement

T e P e A Uttt b i B e e et el i i
SECTION B: TRAVEL EXPENSES NOTE: If expenses do not fall into these categories such as Hosplta!ty. Working Session, Relocation, Continuing Education, Business Insurance go te SECTION G
Select from drepdown (column Prav) where expenses were incurred {Ouf of N.America = Inler’;
Ensure separate knes are used for cleim items that differ in Province, US and Out of North America Completion of the "Cost Effective Method Used” Column is REQUIRED.
If you select "No" in this column,
_ L Prov, US, Further Explanation is REQUIRED in the "Rationale is Required" section on this page
Business Reason for Travel - Detailed Description or = - -
Date Required Outof | Whatis | o Meai {Allowance OR Receipt} AWotbelng sislned & abiovsthe .
” {include destination, who attended-(if meal), N.Amer | travel | Effective _ y policy ilm{! stated in Ap.pendtx A Bl B1 ] B ikt -
FMMYY | why ravel was necessary and detaicd explanation of reason) where |related to?| Methoo Meal Allowance Meal with Receipt ratignale is reguired s i ileage
Adescriion of ust "Meeting” will be selurned for clarification | expenses Used? | yeat Type with _— ) ) arking / | Allowance (km)
e YiN e Aliowance Type with receipt Airfare Hotel Taxi Fuel
23-Feb-14 Attending HIMES 2014 i Orlando, Flerida (Per Diem) AB Cont Yes BL-$20.80 $20.80
26-Feb-14 Per Diem AB Conf Yes L-811.80 $11.60
27-Feb-14 Per Diem AB Conf Yes LD-§32.35 $32.35
7-Feb-14 IT Loadership Meeting - Rec Deer AB Meeting Yes 8-$9.20 $9.20 | s6.00 €\ 348.00
23-Feb-14 Quest Taxi Services (Ouiside City Limits - Etbow Valley to Airpert) AB Conf Yes h/;1 05.25 ;ﬁ‘ 2
25-Feb-14 Per Diem - Atiending HIMSS Conference, Orlanda, Fiorce AB Conf Yes B-89.20 $8.20
17-Mar-14 IT Leadership Meeting - Red Deer =) AB Meating Yes B-89.20 $8.20 v// 26.00 # 3 348.00
27-Mar-14 Quest Taxi Services {Outside City Limits - Arport to Ebow Valley) AB Conf Yes ’*/;129.25 #t 2—4
Total Kms
SUBTOTALS $52.35 $235 50 $16.00
692.00
MILEAGE - Business Kilometre Rate for Personally-Owned Vehicle Enter $0.505 k. $0.47 km OR rate per Union Agreement] $0.505
-+ details of travel location to & from must be included above under the purpose of travel column ee Milsage details to the lsfi)

| Mileage | $348.46 |

I Travel $ Subtotal| $34385 |
Note: Total will zuto fill into pg 1, Section E, if form completed electronically - Additicnal pg 2's can be found afler Page 3

[ Auto fills on page 1 - TOTAL TRAVEL | $693.31 |

Rationale is Required for expenses that are not Cost Effective

{Any analysis supporting the method to assess cost effectiveness should be atfached to the claim form}

09704 pos{Rev2013-05)

-2A0of 3-



If NOT claiming

EXPENSE CLAIM DETAILS

SECTION C: OTHER EXPENSES

any expenses in Sections C or D, this page does NOT have to be submilted.

{Emp # (£-Peopte)

Page 3

« Expenses to be claimed in this section include but are not limited to:
= If expenses are for fravel, gas, etc., go o Section Bonpg 2.

+ ALL "OTHER" expenses listsd below MUST have a secondanyexpense code indicaled!

**rSubtotal "Other Expenses™ for each functional centre separately and enter each subtotal into column "Section C Total"

Hospitelity & Hosting. Working Sessions . Retoeation, Conlinuing Educaticn, Business Insurance, and nuscellanecus excenses.

on page 1 Section E***
Completion of the "Cost Effective Method Used” Column is REQUIRED. 1 you select *No™ in this column or
Business Reason for Expense - Detailed Description Required Finance Coding the amount baing ciaimed exceeds e Policy et staled in *Appendx A, Further Explanation is REQUIRED in
Date (include who attended-{if mealHospitality), why expense was reguired, the "Rationale is RE““":;'T?B?;??‘:’” this page
o . ; s ON 1
i what expense was and pertaining to and detailed expianation of Secondary/ Eﬁ?e ‘:‘:’j've Continuing Education sliplreceipt, | GST Is NOT on §il
' reason ST l= NOT
A descripti i P ) ST Bal Unit Location Functional Centre Expense Method Select typa from entartofal | slipimeceipt, enter TOTAL
escription of just "Meeting™ will be returned for elarification eg. 41000000 Uised? dropdown menu amount in this |total amount is this OTHER §
(8 characters)| oo {if applicable) column column
YN WITH GST
23-Feb-14 | Alfare (Allending HIMSS 2014 Conferenca 11 Oands, Florida, USAS 101 0005 71125403032 61540000 | Yes |Conference ~A‘és?_?1 #"4‘14 $66771 A
— = =S e T —— e S S
SECTION D: FOREIGN CURRENCY

ONLY ENTER N THIS SECTION [F AMOUNT NOT CONVERTED INTO CON $ (conversion not indicated

i foreign currensy has been converted to CDN $ on your receipt, enler expense in CON $ in either Section

on receipt. 1ent)
B or C as applicable.

Please click on the following link for the Bank of
Canada exchange rale using the date of expense

Bank of Canada Currency Converter

Select foreign country in 'From ceil’, and Canadian Dollar in 'To cell’; Enter date of expense in both date cells then

>

select convert which will give the exchange rate - enter this amount in exchange rate column

) Cost Completion of 1he "Cost Effective Method Used” Column is REQUIRED. If you select "No" in
Business f{a?sond!or Travei - [;etalt:d Des:j.;iptlo,? Required Finance Coding Secondary/ Effective | this column of the amount being claimed exceeds the Policy limt stated in “Appendix A", Further
Date {include destination, who a‘ nded-{if meal), Sxpenge Method Explanation is REQUIRED in the "Ratonale s Required" section on this page
dd-mmm-yy why travel was necessary and detailed explanation of reason) 6g. 41000060 Used? "
gl i s o =z 5 4 N
A description of just “Mesting" will be returned for clarification BalUnit | Locaton | Functivnal Centre {8 characters) YIN oron u':e"cy Currency Type| Exchange Rate Canadian Value
26-Feb-14 | Aitending HIMSS 2014 in Orlando, Florida, USA (Accommodation) 101 0005 71125403032 61540000 Yes $1,030 52 uso 1.0885 $1,133.08 # ‘7
26-Feb-14 | Heattvcare Transformation Preject Seminas 101 | 0005 | 71125402032 | 61540000 Yes gisson v usD 1.0995 W“-‘iﬂ Q‘Fé‘ »
A ; >
27-Feb-14 | Taxss [30+30+60+2% 60) and Baggage Claims ($25+26.25) = USD 194 15 101 0005 71125403032 61540000 Yes $18415 ush 1.0895 / $213.47 ffﬁ ,;
Rationale is Required for expenses that are not Cost Effective

{Any analysis supporting the method to assess cost effectiveness should be attached to the claim form)

09704 pos{Revz013-05)

Expenses Paid {Retain a copy for your records)

Do not inciude amounts paid by Alberta Heaith Services or reimhursed / reimbursable by another organization

-3of 3



<

LEAVE ON DASH - THIS SIDE yp DETAGH RECEIPT FROM TICKET

CATEISSUED  TIMEISSUED  AMOUNTPAD

B 08:14 B DA ARS8

ALOUNT PAID

EXPEATION DATE EXPIRATION TivE

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

iﬁb‘arta Heaz!n

RECEIPT
LEAVE ON DASH ~ THIS SIDE up DETACH RECEIPT FROM TICKET
EXPRATION DATE EPRATONTIVE  DATESSUED  TIMEISSUED  AMOUN™ FAD

ARHOUNT PAID REDIT D NUARE

§ 8.

CAMCES ARE FOR LISE OF PARNNG
5356086  CuSAErhLE KOLESTD

OF 3 PATROAS ELTWALLNDT BE : Alberta Healih Servip
MR fluerts Haaily (B DAMAGE TO AR R CONTER MW Allerte Hezith

NON TRANSFEARAELE B Servics RECEIPT

Alberta Health Services



Online Banking https://www.cibconline.cibe.com/olbtxn/accounts/AccountHistoryDi...

[ of2

CIBC
—

Account Details - CIBC Credit Cards March 18, 2014 at 11:55pm Eastern time

Transactions Spend Report Alerts Personal Spend Manager

= You can sort your account details by selecting the links at the top of the table below.

Product Name: Dividend VISA Infinite  Statement Option: View and Edit

Account Type: atement Date *: Feb. 19, 2014 % Z
Account Number: tatement Balance *:

Available Credit: inimum Payment Due *; -

Balance Owing: ayment Due Date *: March 12, 2014

Last Payment:

Payment to be Posted,

been updated with this amount and the funds are
available to use.

$0.00

Past Transactions - Feb. 25, 2014 to March 03, 2014

Transaction Date Posted Date Transaction Details

March 02, 2014 March 03, 2014 QUEST IN

A T ——
Feb. 27, 2014 March 03, 2014 UNITED TX 25.00 USD @ 1.142400 $28.56v

-
Feb. 24,2014  Feb. 25,2014 QUEST(EEN ING B TRAI SERIICE $105,25wa ODonsh
Feb.24,2014  Feb. 25,2014 HIMSS CHICAGO, IL 22.90 USD @ 1142358 T4 { ~ORLAVDO §26.16 > 23 Fob

TX 26.25 USD @ 1.142476 $29.98 /

Feb. 23, 2014 Feb. 28, 2014  UNITED

The icons indicate the spend category for each of the transactions. Spend categories are assigned based on where the goods or
services were purchased.

To view the transaction totals for each spend categery, select "Spend Report".

E¥ Personal & Household Expenses @ Professional and Financial Services
[} Retail and Grocery =] Transportation

Hotels, Entertainment, and Recreation %4 Restaurants

Fa Home & Office Improvement & Heaith & Education

{3 cash Advances and Balance Forsign Currency Transactions
Transfers

B other Transactions

18/03/2014 10:02 PM



MARLIN TRAVEL BRANCH:IIIIIIIIII
0-0 PERCY HUNT TRAVELGROUP INC

MAIN FLOOR, 9929 108TH ST. GST REG# 885101915

EDMONTON, AB T5K 1G8

TO: ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES YOUR REF ﬁﬁk
SUITE 800, NORTH TOWER LOCATOR :
10030-107 8T OUR REF :
EDMONTON AB, T5J 384 AGENT :

INVOICE

INV NO:
DATE: 13JANI14
PAGE: 1
FOR: MR ANDREW LS PATTULLO
e e owe e e e e ocmo e oo o LU TN R RA B B OB OB 2R omom o om e s s S mS ol g
#%% ATR/RAIL/BUS *#*
FROM TO CARRIER FLT/CL ST DATE DEPART ARRIVE MEALS BAGS
CALGARY DENVER INTIL UNITED AIR 6478 S HK 23FEB 6:02A 8:334 @
CR7
SEAT 1zc
SKYWEST DBA
DENVER INTL ORLANDO UNITED AIR 1240 8§ HK 23FEB 9:55A 3:22P
739
SEAT 35¢
ORLANDO DENVER INTL UNITED AIR 1061 T HK 27FEB 4:;18P §:24p
B737-800
SEAT 34F
DENVER INTL CALGARY UNITED AIR 562 T HK 27FEB 7:53P 10:29P7 @
A320
SEAT 23C

*k%k TOUR **#
BSP TASF DEPARTING FROM EDMONTON INTL ON 010CT14 AT 12:00a
TO EDMONTON INTL RET010CT14 AT 12:00A
1l PACKAGE TOUR
FILE RETAINER

UNITED AIRL TKT NO (INCL 114.61 TAX) 667.61
BSP TASF TKT NO 10.00
*#%# SUB-TOTAL EXCLUDING GST/HST & APT 677,61

#%*% TOTAL CHARGES THIS INVOICE #**#*
PAYMENT BY
PAYMENT BY

672,61 J/

TKT 667.61
TKT 10.00
ONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



#5

' room foel ﬁ o
':1 o » A == A ] c
Q m M ~
TAXI RECEIPT IE2E 3 : B
o o n :!
T RES - z o uin
T ./f 5 : B gg En’ g‘ ?\ *
2e 105 ] 1 b ey O a o n B n
DATE: 3,76 4. AMOUNT:$ 265 . 2389 5 :
-":Q-bgiaﬁ— _.w-""“") T S5 & ~ m L m
FROM: Orlando Interridtional Airporg b, e b/t ,¢g 8 m o
— : ( & 3% B v
Pol o . it : ird JUR
10: | et Ll L &
m w w D
7 1288 = 2 5
. ) S8 R B o e A
$1.00 surcharge on ALL trips from the Airport. 23 i %: = E %
. b wo o 3 % [
All tolls, surcharges, parking & entrance fees w§ 8 @ 3
are the responsibilily of the passenger. » E2F g
2010 - S
= g g‘ S- -
m b s
py T n & = w
m wn =
m B 1
IPT 5 285 2 @
TA Pl
/ a < Coo
. v B N oW
AMOUNT: § A\ o~ n = o o
DATE:“:—E, E L ()k__.‘ . E g Q E x
[s:] L
L 2 5 i e > s N
FROM: erpational Airport “{‘)_;51\&--1] 0T, 5 » ¥ e
) S z 8
: 3 {5 . , . c U
TO: yJesepan Lodon o -
baud
Vi Qo
o
: 3 2
$1.00 surcharge on ALL trips from the Airport. 2
; ; £ !
Al tolls, surcharges. parking & entrance fees
E3 rry tj ) x
: B9 RIS cg & 3
H % o & = $ 5 3 =
i & o mﬁ 5 Q =]
] ;o: 4"_:_ E Fi - m 2 a .
= = e RS o 3 P - >
= B =1 = 3 o S
7 | B Y 5 4
£ {(l = |5 = 5 by 5
5. N ) ~ [ E >
3 2% & 228 32 B F
g %ﬁ A vt =z o = s t »
] P ~ g >
5 E T -] o
N 2 E 18 % .
= o =
2. & 2
S B
S A
3 [
-d
5 Baggage Receipt &
A STAR ALLIANGE MCH e
UNITED g% Issue Date: 23 FEB 2814 YYC ATO S
Baggage Document Description Qty Fees
_ First Bag Fee 1 425,00
Tak -~ $1.25
Ticket Number " I
BAGGAGE EEES Total Fees USD 526. 25 (Ioﬂfirmation_
Fxcess Baggage Terms and Conditions: Carrier Routing
All excess baggage is subject to space availability, 3 YYC - DEN
- Recelpt for payment must be presented at bag check, ta DEN - mMCOo
- tor refunds or adjustments, see a United representative.

AGENT REFERENCE:



Registrant

# 6

Andrew Pattullo

Registration Detail

— il

1306

Il

If you did not elect to have your badge mailed
fo you, bring this confirmation onsite to a

registration location. Scan the Barcode at any
registration counter to print your badge. Valid
photo 1D will be required.

Purchases for Andrew Pattullo

Regisiration Type: OA - Organizational Affiliate Member. Advanced

Item Code Description Date/Time Qty Item Price item Total
; Feb 28 !
8T Totebag 2014 1 $0.00 $0.001
: 7:00PM :
Alberta Health Services 1 (3795.00) ($795.00)
HIMS814 Online Virtual Conference Package 1 $0.00 $0.001
‘REG Registration 1 $795.00 $795.00¢
Feb 26 i
DHS Decade of Health IT Summit 2014 1 $0.00 $0.00;
f 8:00AM l
‘ Feb 25 |
cce Cisco Community for Connected Health Summit 2014 1 $0.00 $0.00;
i 10:00AM i
CCCINV Cisco Community for Connected Health Summit 1 $0.00 $0.00
HTPINV HTP Invitation Code 1 $0.00 $0.00!
Feb 24 !
HTP Healthcare Transformation Project 2014 1 $195.00 $195.00°
7:00AM :
Total Registration Fees; $195.00
Total Registration Paid: ($195.00)
Current Balance: $0.00
Total of All Fees: $195.00
Total Amount Applied to All Fees: ($195.00)
Total Balance Due: $0.00
Payment History
Payment #1
01/14/2014 Payment Visa Andrew Pattullo $195.00
Total Payments: $195.00
To%al Refunds: $0.00

”



HIMSS14 Annual Conference and Exhibition
Feb 24 -Feb 27, 2014 ]m i
Orange County Convention Center « Orlando FL .

Vania Francis,

Thank you for booking with anPeak, the official hotel and travel partner of HIMSS14 Annual Conference
and Exhibition.

Hotel Reservation Info
Westgate Lakes

10000 Turkey Lake Road
Orlando, FL 32819

&

Shuttle service between the hotel and the event is provided.

QE

i ; ry.
PR ] - AU

2 Reservations (8 Room Nights)
$229.00 USD | average nightly rate

¥

“Gyment 1 U”J aton
NOTE: Your credit card is being used as 4 guarantes only at this trie

Please review lf hote! poiicies related to ™is rassivalion VISA_
< (]

Westgate Lakes

NAME ARRIVE  DEPART DEPCSIT REFUNDED CAHCEL FEE TOTAL
poitullo, Angy 02/23 0z/27 516.26™ n/a n/a 515.25*
TOTALS FOR VISA ( Ending ir- DEPOSIT REFUNDED CANCEL FEE TOTAL

51526  oia nia §15.26* v
** indicates credit card will be charged by hotel at a later date.




Westgate Lakes
MASTER STATEMENT

ANDY PATTULLQO

123 ~FEB~14 Local Telephone Ca

23-FEB-14 Rent Rental Fee

23-FEB-14 Resort Tax Resort Tax 13.74
23-FEB-14 Sales Tax Sales Tax 14.89
24-FEB-14 Rent Rental Fee 229.00
24-FEB-14 Resort Tax Hesort Tax 13.74
24-FEB-14 Sales Tax Sales Tax 14.89
| O5_FEB—14 Rent Rental Fee 229.00
. 25-FEB-14 Resort Tax Resort Tax 13.74
25-FEB-14 Sales Tax Sales Tax 14.89
26-FEB-14 Rent Rental Fee 229.00
26-FEB-14 Resort Tax Resert Tax 13.74
26-FEB-14 Sales Tax Sales Tax 14.89
Total Non Phone Charges: 0.00
i Total Local Calls: 0.86
| Total Long Distance Calls: 0.00
Total Long Distance Access: 0.00
! Total Charges: $1T6SF.3—§
]l Total State Communications Services Tax Included = 0.07
| Total Local Communications Services Tax Included = 0.04
i .
Date Paymenthdjustments Description Fay enthdjustments Detal Amount
(06-FEB-14  Visa Sale W 515.26
23-FEB-14  VISA BALANCE 515.26
27-FEB-14  adjustment LO 0.86
Total Payments/Adjustments: $1,031.38

TOTAL

$ 0.00



BB Alberta Health
W Services

Travel Approval Form (Out-of Province Only) / Request for Advance

A. TRAVEL PARTICULARS

Out-of-Province: EZ(

Advance Request: [ ]

Name:pR mupRer) PRTTILLLO

Employee #:

Office Location:

Department: _
What former entity payroll systems is

the employee curre

Destination: &Mx Fleotida USH
Report To: DR SARAH MUTTIT

Business Phone

y being paid from? (Please v one from below),

[] AADAC

[] Calgary Health

[7] East Central

[] Alberta Cancer Board

[[] Capital Health

[T] Northern Lights

[ Alberta Mental Health Board

[ Chinook

[] Palliser Health

[ ] Aspen

[ 1 David Thompson

[] Peace Country

Finance Code/Accounting Distribution (if applicable):

(ggg;;?igg:'g} (if I;g;iaiﬁggie) Functional Centre/Primary Expense/Secondary Account
10 QOS5 TIQSHEO 3032 C2 AIKQLO

Dates: From {day/month) 23/ 2 (year) 1.7/2 to (day/month) Roj# (year)

Purpose of Trip:

Employee Signature:

HHMSS 20044
e

—C°

l Date: &L),\,-XLQ) 204

o~
APPROVALS: (Sr. VP prior approval required for all Out-of-Province Travel} (Travel Advance Appro

val - Travel Policy Appendix A)

Approved By: (please print)

PENNY RALE l Title: ¢ 1/D4 ACT/pu 720 | Phone # |
l Date: /-, )

Signature: /Xféé’—m*

Approved By: (%se print) ] Title: Phone #

-Signature: Date:

B. ESTIMATE OF EXPENSES [}Canadian Dollars [ ] US Dollars

Category Description Amount

1. Accommodation Charge # -6"' Nights at $Mﬁdgﬁf‘///7 [OI& 57

2.Meals _ fon Dium, B 20 55 /2874 94% o7%) 133,25

3. Registration “ ¥ i’/’éfﬂs 2 /L8

4. Airfare or Other Travel Costs MM - b ll7, 6’

5. Other Expenses (please specify) 7" v !ﬂ M Wa MA_{M‘&‘W /.ﬁa o0&

1277

Total Estimated Travel Costs i é/ 2’ 12 é 7‘3

7V 7

C. COMPLETE THIS SECTION IF YOU REQUIRE AN ADVANCE {only if amount required is $500 or above)

Advance Amount ($) Requested:

Date Required:

» If an advance is being requested the original approved Travel Approval Form should be forwarded to Accounts
Payable 3 weeks prior to departure date, where possible.

» Al travel expenses must be approved in accordance to “Appendix A" of the Alberta Health Services Travel Policy.




